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SC State Ethics Commission Campaign Finance Reporting

Electronic Filing
Lobbyist's Principal Disclosure: Review

Report Review

Name: Dominion Energy, Inc
Report Period: 2024, June 1 - December 31
Report Deadline: January 31, 2025

Filing Type: Original, Not Filed

SUMMARY
Demographic Information

Dominion Energy, Inc

600 E. Canal Street, 8th Floor
Richmond, VA 23219
804.627.2627

Contact Person
Carolyn H Morrison

Report Period

2024, June 1 - December 31

I. Total Paid to Lobbyists Amount YTD Amount
Lobbyist Payments $220,413.23 $430,638.87
Il. Expenditures Amount YTD Amount
A. Registration Fees $0.00 $104.00
B. Supplies $0.00 $0.00
C. Rent $0.00 $0.00
D. Utilities $0.00 $0.00
E. Compensation of Support Personnel $0.00 $0.00
F. Other Expenditures $0.00 $0.00
G. Expenditures made on behalf of $0.00 $0.00
Public Official

H. Expenditures made on behalf of $0.00 $0.00
Judiciary

1. Speaking Engagements $0.00 $0.00
J. Contributions $0.00 $0.00
K. Voluntary Memberships Organization $0.00 $0.00
Total Other Expenditures (II) $0.00 $104.00
lll. Total Amount YTD Amount
Total of Sections I and II $220,413.23 $430,742.87
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Lobbyist Payments
Date

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

Payment Type

*** No Itemized Expenditures Reported. ***
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Lobbyist Name

Amber Barnes

Baylen T Moore

Brian Flynn

Charlie C Rountree III
Christopher M Lindsay
Damon C Jeter
Jennifer Hightower
John M DeWorken
Jonathan W Yarborough
Sunnie Harmon

Vicki C Parker

William D Boan

Total Payments

*** No Expenditures Made on Behalf of Public Officials Reported. ***

*** No Expenditures Made on Behalf of Members of the Judiciary Reported. ***

*** No Speaking Engagements Reported. ***

*** No Contributions Reported. ***

*** No Voluntary Membership Organizations Reported. ***
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Amount

$42,000.00
$4,500.00
$42,000.00
$14,000.00
$20,000.00
$24,000.00
$1,329.51
$5,000.00
$10,583.72
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$42,000.00
$220,413.23
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*** No Direct Business Relationships Reported. ***
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