SC State Ethics Commission Campaign Finance Reporting

Electronic Filing

Lobbyist's Principal Disclosure: Review

Report Review

Name: Dominion Energy, Inc

Report Period: 2024, June 1 - December 31

Report Deadline: January 31, 2025 **Filing Type:** Original, Not Filed

SUMMARY

Demographic Information

Dominion Energy, Inc 600 E. Canal Street, 8th Floor Richmond, VA 23219 804.627.2627

Contact Person

Carolyn H Morrison

Report Period

2024, June 1 - December 31

I. Total Paid to Lobbyists	Amount	YTD Amount
Lobbyist Payments	\$220,413.23	\$430,638.87

II. Expenditures	Amount	YTD Amount
A. Registration Fees	\$0.00	\$104.00
B. Supplies	\$0.00	\$0.00
C. Rent	\$0.00	\$0.00
D. Utilities	\$0.00	\$0.00
E. Compensation of Support Personnel	\$0.00	\$0.00
F. Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00
G. Expenditures made on behalf of Public Official	\$0.00	\$0.00
H. Expenditures made on behalf of Judiciary	\$0.00	\$0.00
I. Speaking Engagements	\$0.00	\$0.00
J. Contributions	\$0.00	\$0.00
K. Voluntary Memberships Organization	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Expenditures (II)	\$0.00	\$104.00

III. Total	Amount	YTD Amount
Total of Sections I and II	\$220,413.23	\$430,742.87

Lobbyist Payments

Date	Payment Type	Lobbyist Name	Amount
12/31/2024	Paid	Amber Barnes	\$42,000.00
12/31/2024	Paid	Baylen T Moore	\$4,500.00
12/31/2024	Paid	Brian Flynn	\$42,000.00
12/31/2024	Paid	Charlie C Rountree III	\$14,000.00
12/31/2024	Paid	Christopher M Lindsay	\$20,000.00
12/31/2024	Paid	Damon C Jeter	\$24,000.00
12/31/2024	Paid	Jennifer Hightower	\$1,329.51
12/31/2024	Paid	John M DeWorken	\$5,000.00
12/31/2024	Paid	Jonathan W Yarborough	\$10,583.72
12/31/2024	Paid	Sunnie Harmon	\$5,000.00
12/31/2024	Paid	Vicki C Parker	\$10,000.00
12/31/2024	Paid	William D Boan	\$42,000.00
		Total Payments	\$220,413.23



*** No Voluntary Membership Organizations Reported. ***

*** No Direct Business Relationships Reported. ***

Print

« Back